Technical Data Sheet
Customer Services: Roper Rhodes Ltd | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 303 900 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: sales@roperrhodes.co.uk | Web: www.roperrhodes.co.uk Page 1 of  1
FAQs
SCHEME Handles
Q: How far apart are the hole centres for the handles?
Q: Can I use any System handle with any Scheme unit?
Q: Are the handles fitted?
A: Centres range from 128mm to 492mm. Refer to the table above.
A: No, to find which handle is compatable with which unit, please refer
to the table above.
A: No, handles need fitting. The furniture unit is supplied with a drilling
template.
Code Description
600
FM
500
WM
600
WM
800
WM
1000
WM
1200
WM
Hole Centres
(mm)
Handle
Overall (mm)
FRONT MOUNTED DRAWER HANDLES
SCHH01C.160 Handle 01 Chrome - 160mm a a a a a a 160 280
SCHH01C.256 Handle 01 Chrome - 256mm a a a a a a 256 446
SCHH02C.256 Handle 02 Chrome - 256mm a a a a a a 256 280
SCHH02C.384 Handle 02 Chrome - 384mm a a a a a a 384 408
SCHH03C.352 Handle 03 Chrome - 352mm a a a a a a 352 400
SCHH04B.320 Handle 04 Black - 320mm a a a a a a 320 329
SCHH04B.492 Handle 04 Black - 492mm a r a a a a 492 501
SCHH04C.320 Handle 04 Chrome - 320mm a a a a a a 320 329
SCHH04C.492 Handle 04 Chrome - 492mm a r a a a a 492 501
SCHH04A.128 Handle 04 Brass - 128mm a a a a a a 128 137
SCHH04A.320 Handle 04 Brass - 320mm a a a a a a 320 329
SCHH04A.492 Handle 04 Brass - 492mm a r a a a a 492 501
SCHH06C.192 Handle 06 Chrome - 192mm a a a a a a 192 232
SCHH07C.240 Handle 07 Chrome - 240mm a a a a a a 240 258
SCHH08C.128 Handle 08 Chrome - 128mm a a a a a a 128 220
SCHH08C.224 Handle 08 Chrome - 224mm a a a a a a 224 414
DRAWER TOP HANDLES
SCHH05C.294 Handle 05 DRW Top Chrome a r r r r r N/A 294
SCHH05C.504 Handle 05 DRW Top Chrome r a r r r r N/A 504
SCHH05C.593 Handle 05 DRW Top Chrome r r a r r r N/A 593
SCHH05C.793 Handle 05 DRW Top Chrome r r r a r r N/A 793
SCHH05C.993 Handle 05 DRW Top Chrome r r r r a r N/A 993
SCHH05C.1193 Handle 05 DRW Top Chrome r r r r r a N/A 1193
SCHH05B.294 Handle 05 DRW Top Black a r r r r r N/A 294
SCHH05B.504 Handle 05 DRW Top Black r a r r r r N/A 504
SCHH05B.593 Handle 05 DRW Top Black r r a r r r N/A 593
SCHH05B.793 Handle 05 DRW Top Black r r r a r r N/A 793
SCHH05B.993 Handle 05 DRW Top Black r r r r a r N/A 993
SCHH05B.1193 Handle 05 DRW Top Black r r r r r a N/A 1193
NOTE:
FM = Floor Mounted (600 FM = 600mm Floor Mounted)
WM = Wall Mounted (1000WM = 1000mm Wall Mounted)